Model Number Description 日本円参考価格
BASE SYSTEMS
SRX100B SRX services gateway 100 with 8xFE ports and base memory (On-board 1GB RAM w/ 512MB Accessible,
1GB FLASH). ¥125,900
SRX100H SRX services gateway 100 with 8xFE ports and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH) ¥170,900
SRX100-MEM-LIC-UPG SRX100 Memory Software License - Upgrades SRX100B model from 512MB RAM to 1GB RAM ¥54,000
SRX210B SRX services gateway 210 with 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xMini-PIM slot, 1xExpressCard slot, and base memory
(512MB RAM, 1GB FLASH).  Power supply included. ¥197,900
SRX210BE SRX services gateway 210 "Enhanced" with faster CPU, 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xmini-PIM slot, and base
memory (512MB RAM, 1GB FLASH) ¥197,900
SRX210H SRX services gateway 210 with 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xMini-PIM slot, 1xExpressCard slot, and high memory
(1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH).  Power supply included. ¥242,900
SRX210HE SRX services gateway 210 "Enhanced" with faster CPU, 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xmini-PIM slot, and 1GB RAM,
1GB FLASH ¥242,900
SRX210H-POE SRX services gateway 210 with 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xMini-PIM slot, 1xExpressCard slot, and high memory
(1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH), w/ 4 Ports POE (50W).  Power supply included. ¥305,900
SRX210HE-POE SRX services gateway 210 "Enhanced" with faster CPU, 2xGE + 6xFE ports, 1xmini-PIM slot, 1GB RAM,
1GB FLASH, 4 ports of POE (50 W across 4 ports) ¥305,900
SRX220H SRX services gateway 220 with 8 x GE ports, 2xmini-PIM slots, and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH).
External power supply and cord included. ¥395,900
SRX220H-POE SRX services gateway 220 with 8 x GE ports, 2xmini-PIM slots, and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH)
/w w/ 8 Ports POE (120W).  External power supply and cord included. ¥485,900
SRX240B SRX services gateway 240 with 16 x GE ports, 4xmini-PIM slots, and base memory (512MB RAM, 1GB
FLASH).  Integrated power supply. ¥539,900
SRX240H SRX services gateway 240 with 16 x GE ports, 4xmini-PIM slots, and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH).
Integrated power supply. ¥665,900
SRX240H-DC SRX services gateway 240 with 16 x GE ports, 4xmini-PIM slots, and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH),
integrated -48V DC power supply.  19" Rack mount kit included. ¥809,900
SRX240H-POE SRX services gateway 240 with 16 x GE ports, 4xmini-PIM slots, and high memory (1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH),
w/ 16 ports POE (150W).  Integrated power supply. ¥809,900
SRX650-BASE-SRE6-
645AP
SRX650 System (2 RU Height) with SRE 6, 645W-AC-POE PSU. Includes 2GB DRAM, 2GB CF, 247W
POE power, Fan Tray and Power Cord. Incl 4 onbd 10/100/1000Base-T ports, Front+Mid-Mount Rackmount
Kit, Console Cable, Getting Std & Hw Safety Guides. ¥2,880,000
SRX650-BASE-SRE6-
645DP
SRX650 System (2 RU Height) with SRE 6, 645W DC POE PSU. Includes 4 onboard 10/100/1000Base-T
ports, 2GB RAM, 2GB CF, 247W POE power, Fan Tray with Fans. Includes Front+Mid-Mount Rackmount
Kit, Console Cable, Getting Std & Hw Safety Guides. No power cord ¥3,096,000
※2011年4月現在
「日本円参考価格は、流通業者様、販売店様の自主的な価格設定をなんら拘束するものではありません」